
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

#  

700 

8 

30 

113 

25 

711 

82 

57 

81 

94 

80 

209 

414 

73 

315 

731 

Vorname  

Wolfgang 

Ralf 

Peter 

Nils 

Jörg 

Uwe 

Klaus 

Tim 

Janis 

Stefan 

Florian 

Lars 

Jannis 

Daniel 

David 

Nico 

Nachname  

Deml 

Eisenschmidt 

Kriegenhofer 

Koch 

Lesmeister 

Baumgartner 

Hämmelmann 

Sentis 

Schäfer 

Goldbach 

Rau 

Arneke 

Thoben 

Hopp 

Brockschläger 

Friedrich 

Ort  

München 

Leverkusen 

Aschaffenburg 

Hildrizhausen 

Reichenbach-Steegen 

München 

Karben 

Neuss 

Biebertal 

Ebersburg 

Hattenhofen 

Bad Krozingen 

Untermeitingen 

Gersfeld-Hettenhausen 

Landau 

Namborn 

Bewerber  

Taunus Moto Racing 

Motorsportclub Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. 

FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

S4 S 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Beste Zeit.  

1:08.217 

1:08.350 

1:08.395 

1:10.007 

1:09.815 

1:10.452 

1:10.442 

1:11.190 

1:09.199 

1:10.938 

1:11.738 

1:11.431 

1:12.991 

1:16.008 

1:10.227 

1:16.694 

Diff.  

1.204 

16.091 

26.452 

37.414 

38.050 

54.891 

56.359 

57.380 

1:03.714 

1:03.810 

1:09.763 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Rd.  

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Gesamtzeit  

11:28.990 

11:30.194 

11:45.081 

11:55.442 

12:06.404 

12:07.040 

12:23.881 

12:25.349 

12:26.370 

12:32.704 

12:32.800 

12:38.753 

11:43.518 

11:47.330 

11:57.742 

12:43.318 

Nach Runden sortiert
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#414 STOP & GO wg. Frühstart

SuperMoto Intermoto Saarbrücken 
S4-Gruppe B 

Halbfinale RACE 

Rennen (9:00 und 2 Runden) started at 17:35:07 

Messe Saarbruecken 0,950 Km 

11.03.2017 17:35 


